Activity A

Extra Duty Salary Schedule - 2022-23

Senior High School Athletics - Head Coaches (per season)
Football $4,440
Basketball
Track

$3,360
Wrestling
Skiing
Baseball
Soccer
Volleyball
Lacrosse
Softball
Gymnastics $2,960
Ice Hockey
Swimming
Cross Country
Tennis

Golf

$2,520

Assistant Coaches (per season)
Football

Basketball

Track

$2,960

$2,520
Wrestling
Skiing
Baseball
Soccer
Volleyball
Lacrosse
Softball
Gymnastics $2,120
Ice Hockey
Swimming
Cross Country
Tennis

Golf

$1,600

$4,529

$3,427

$3,019

$2,570

$3,019

$2,570

$2,162

$1,632

$4,619

$3,496

$3,080

$2,622

$3,080

$2,622

$2,206

$1,665

$4,712  $4,806  $4,902  $5,000  $5,100

$3,566  $3,637 $3,710 $3,784  $3,860

$3,141  $3,204  $3,268  $3,333  $3,400

$2,674 $2,728 $2,782  $2,838  $2,895

$3,141  $3,204 $3,268  $3,333  $3,400

$2,674 $2,728 $2,782  $2,838  $2,895

$2,250 $2,295  $2,341  $2,387  $2,435

$1,698 $1,732  $1,767 $1,802 $1,838

$5,202

$3,937

$3,468

$2,953

$3,468

$2,953

$2,484

$1,875

$5,306

$4,015

$3,537

$3,012

$3,537

$3,012

$2,534

$1,912

$5,412

$4,096

$3,608

$3,072

$3,608

$3,072

$2,584

$1,950

$5,520

$4,178

$3,680

$3,133

$3,680

$3,133

$2,636

$1,989

$5,631

$4,261

$3,754

$3,196

$3,754

$3,196

$2,689

$2,029

$5,744

$4,346

$3,829

$3,260

$3,829

$3,260

$2,742

$2,070

$5,858

$4,433

$3,906

$3,325

$3,906

$3,325

$2,797

$2,111




Activity

Extra Duty Salary Schedule - 2022-23

Senior High School Miscellaneous
Intramural Director (50 hrs)

Intramural (40hrs)

Yearbook Sponsor (1000> students, 50 hrs)

Director of Musical (50hrs)

Yearbook Sponsor (<1000 students, 50 hrs)

Newspaper Sponsor (50hrs)

Choir Director (50hrs)

Marching Band Director (50hrs)

Director of Full-Length Play (50hrs)

Forensics Director (11+ meets per year)

Band Director (50hrs)

Forensics Director ( 6 - 10 meets per year)

Orchestra Director (50hrs)

Student Council Sponsor (50hrs)

Career & Technical Education Student
Organization Sponsor (50hrs)

Thespian Sponsor (50hrs)

Stage Tech Assistant; Play/Musical (50hrs)

Student Activity Director (50hrs)

National Honor Society Sponsor (50hrs)

National Technical Honor Society Sponsor (50hrs)

Links Sponsor (50hrs)

Asst. Choir Director (50hrs)

Asst. Director of Musical (50hrs)

Asst. Marching Band Director (50hrs)

Color Guard Asst. (50hrs)

Percussion Instructor (50hrs)

Asst. Band Director (50hrs)

Asst. Director of Full-Length Play (50hrs)

One Act Play Director (per Play)

Senior Class Sponsor (per year)

Junior Class Sponsor (per year)

Spirit Sponsor; Cheer/Poms (per season)

Sophomore Class Sponsor (per year)

Freshman Class Sponsor (per year)

$1,280
$1,160
$4,000
$3,200
$2,760

$2,320

$1,680

$1,920

$1,400
$1,280

$1,080

$840

$2,520
$440

$1,306
$1,183
$4,080
$3,264
$2,815

$2,366

$1,714

$1,958

$1,428
$1,306

$1,102

$857

$2,570
$449

$1,332
$1,207
$4,162
$3,329
$2,872

$2,414

$1,748

$1,998

$1,457
$1,332

$1,124

$874

$2,622
$458

$1,358
$1,231
$4,245
$3,396
$2,929

$1,386
$1,256
$4,330
$3,464
$2,087

$1,413
$1,281
$4,416
$3,533
$3,047

$1,441
$1,306
$4,505
$3,604
$3,108

$1,470
$1,332
$4,595
$3,676
$3,170

$2,462 $2,511  $2,561 $2,613  $2,665

$1,783  $1,818 $1,855 $1,892  $1,930

$2,038  $2,078 $2,120 $2,162  $2,205

$1,486
$1,358

$1,515
$1,386

$1,546
$1,413

$1,577
$1,441

$1,608
$1,470

$1,146  $1,169  $1,192  $1,216  $1,241

$891 $909 $927 $946 $965

$2,674
$467

$2,728  $2,782
$476 $486

$2,838
$496

$2,895
$505

$1,500
$1,359
$4,687
$3,749
$3,234

$2,718

$1,968

$2,250

$1,640
$1,500

$1,265

$984

$2,953
$516

$1,530
$1,386
$4,780
$3,824
$3,298

$2,773

$2,008

$2,295

$1,673
$1,530

$1,291

$1,004

$3,012
$526

$1,560
$1,414
$4,876
$3,901
$3,364

$2,828

$2,048

$2,340

$1,707
$1,560

$1,316

$1,024

$3,072
$536

$1,591
$1,442
$4,973
$3,979
$3,432

$2,885

$2,089

$2,387

$1,741
$1,591

$1,343

$1,044

$3,133
$547

$1,623
$1,471
$5,073
$4,058
$3,500

$2,942

$2,131

$2,435

$1,776
$1,623

$1,370

$1,065

$3,196
$558

$1,656
$1,501
$5,174
$4,140
$3,570

$3,001

$2,173

$2,484

$1,811
$1,656

$1,397

$1,087

$3,260
$569

$1,689
$1,531
$5,278
$4,222
$3,642

$3,061

$2,217

$2,533

$1,847
$1,689

$1,425

$1,108

$3,325
$581




Activity A B

Extra Duty Salary Schedule - 2022-23

D E F G H

Middle School Athletics - Interscholastic
Head Flag Football Coach - 8th Grade
Basketball - 8th Grade

$1,920 $1,958
Volleyball

Softball

Cross Country

Skiing

Track

Wrestling

Middle School Assistant Coaches

Assistant Coaches $1,280 $1,306
Middle Level Activites

Choir Director ( 40hrs after school) $1,920 $1,958
Band Director ( 40hrs after school)
Director of Musical (40hrs after school) $1,680 $1,714
Director of Full-Length Play (40hrs after school)
Yearbook Sponsor (40hrs after school) $1,480 $1,510
Orchestra Director (40hrs after school)
Newspaper Sponsor (40hrs after school) $1,280 $1,306
Student Council Sponsor (40hrs after school)

Web Sponsor - BVSD 360 (40hrs after school)

Intramural Director (40hrs after school)

$1,160

$840

$1,183
$857

Intramurals (40hrs after school)

Pep Club & Spirit Group Sponsor (per year)
Sapp Student Sponsor (per year)

One-Act Play Director (per play) $440 $449
Asst. Director of Musical (40hrs after school)

Asst. Director of Full-Length Play (40hrs)

Elementary Activities (40hrs programs)

Choir Director $1,200 $1,224
School Newspaper Sponsor

Student Council Sponsor

Intramural

Director of Play/Musical

Club Sponsor

$1,998

$1,332

$1,998

$1,748

$1,540

$1,332

$1,207
$874

$458

$1,248

$2,038  $2,078 $2,120 $2,162  $2,205

$1,358  $1,386  $1,413  $1,441  $1,470

$2,038  $2,078 $2,120 $2,162  $2,205

$1,783  $1,818 $1,855 $1,892  $1,930

$1,571  $1,602 $1,634 $1,667  $1,700

$1,358  $1,386  $1,413  $1,441  $1,470

$1.231  $1,256
$891 $909

$1,281
$927

$1,306
$946

$1,332
$965

$467 $476 $486 $496 $505

$1,273  $1,299  $1,325  $1,351  $1,378

$2,250

$1,500

$2,250

$1,968

$1,734

$1,500

$1,359
$984

$516

$1,406

$2,295

$1,530

$2,295

$2,008

$1,769

$1,530

$1,386
$1,004

$526

$1,434

$2,340

$1,560

$2,340

$2,048

$1,804

$1,560

$1,414
$1,024

$536

$1,463

$2,387

$1,591

$2,387

$2,089

$1,840

$1,591

$1,442
$1,044

$547

$1,492

$2,435

$1,623

$2,435

$2,131

$1,877

$1,623

$1,471
$1,065

$558

$1,522

$2,484

$1,656

$2,484

$2,173

$1,915

$1,656

$1,501
$1,087

$569

$1,552

$2,533

$1,689

$2,533

$2,217

$1,953

$1,689

$1,531
$1,108

$581

$1,583




