Activity	<u>A</u>	B	<u>c</u>	D	<u>E</u>	<u>F</u>	G	<u>н</u>	L	J	<u> </u>	L	M	N	<u>o</u>
Senior High School Athletics - Head Coaches (per	<u>season)</u>														
Football	\$4,440	\$4,529	\$4,619	\$4,712	\$4,806	\$4,902	\$5,000	\$5,100	\$5,202	\$5,306	\$5,412	\$5,520	\$5,631	\$5,744	\$5,858
Basketball															
Track	\$3,360	\$3,427	\$3,496	\$3,566	\$3,637	\$3,710	\$3,784	\$3,860	\$3,937	\$4,015	\$4,096	\$4,178	\$4,261	\$4,346	\$4,433
Wrestling															
Skiing															
Baseball															
Soccer															
Volleyball															
Lacrosse															
Softball															
Gymnastics	\$2,960	\$3,019	\$3,080	\$3,141	\$3,204	\$3,268	\$3,333	\$3,400	\$3,468	\$3,537	\$3,608	\$3,680	\$3,754	\$3,829	\$3,906
Ice Hockey															
Swimming															
Cross Country															
Tennis	\$2,520	\$2,570	\$2,622	\$2,674	\$2,728	\$2,782	\$2,838	\$2,895	\$2,953	\$3,012	\$3,072	\$3,133	\$3,196	\$3,260	\$3,325
Golf															
Assistant Coaches (per season)															
Football	\$2,960	\$3,019	\$3,080	\$3,141	\$3,204	\$3,268	\$3,333	\$3,400	\$3,468	\$3,537	\$3,608	\$3,680	\$3,754	\$3,829	\$3,906
Basketball															
Track	\$2,520	\$2,570	\$2,622	\$2,674	\$2,728	\$2,782	\$2,838	\$2,895	\$2,953	\$3,012	\$3,072	\$3,133	\$3,196	\$3,260	\$3,325
Wrestling															
Skiing															
Baseball															
Soccer															
Volleyball															
Lacrosse															
Softball															
Gymnastics	\$2,120	\$2,162	\$2,206	\$2,250	\$2,295	\$2,341	\$2,387	\$2,435	\$2,484	\$2,534	\$2,584	\$2,636	\$2,689	\$2,742	\$2,797
Ice Hockey															
Swimming															
Cross Country															
Tennis	\$1,600	\$1,632	\$1,665	\$1,698	\$1,732	\$1,767	\$1,802	\$1,838	\$1,875	\$1,912	\$1,950	\$1,989	\$2,029	\$2,070	\$2,111
Golf															

Activity	<u>A</u>	B	<u>c</u>	D	<u>E</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>G</u>	<u>н</u>	L	J	<u>K</u>	L	M	<u>N</u>	<u>o</u>
Senior High School Miscellaneous															
Intramural Director (50 hrs)	\$1,280	\$1,306	\$1,332	\$1,358	\$1,386	\$1,413	\$1,441	\$1,470	\$1,500	\$1,530	\$1,560	\$1,591	\$1,623	\$1,656	\$1,689
Intramural (40hrs)	\$1,160	\$1,183	\$1,207	\$1,231	\$1,256	\$1,281	\$1,306	\$1,332	\$1,359	\$1,386	\$1,414	\$1,442	\$1,471	\$1,501	\$1,531
Yearbook Sponsor (1000> students, 50 hrs)	\$4,000	\$4,080	\$4,162	\$4,245	\$4,330	\$4,416	\$4,505	\$4,595	\$4,687	\$4,780	\$4,876	\$4,973	\$5,073	\$5,174	\$5,278
Director of Musical (50hrs)	\$3,200	\$3,264	\$3,329	\$3,396	\$3,464	\$3,533	\$3,604	\$3,676	\$3,749	\$3,824	\$3,901	\$3,979	\$4,058	\$4,140	\$4,222
Yearbook Sponsor (<1000 students, 50 hrs)	\$2,760	\$2,815	\$2,872	\$2,929	\$2,987	\$3,047	\$3,108	\$3,170	\$3,234	\$3,298	\$3,364	\$3,432	\$3,500	\$3,570	\$3,642
Newspaper Sponsor (50hrs)															
Choir Director (50hrs)															
Marching Band Director (50hrs)															
Director of Full-Length Play (50hrs)															
Forensics Director (11+ meets per year)	\$2,320	\$2,366	\$2,414	\$2,462	\$2,511	\$2,561	\$2,613	\$2,665	\$2,718	\$2,773	\$2,828	\$2,885	\$2,942	\$3,001	\$3,061
Band Director (50hrs)															
Forensics Director (6 - 10 meets per year)	\$1,680	\$1,714	\$1,748	\$1,783	\$1,818	\$1,855	\$1,892	\$1,930	\$1,968	\$2,008	\$2,048	\$2,089	\$2,131	\$2,173	\$2,217
Orchestra Director (50hrs)															
Student Council Sponsor (50hrs)	\$1,920	\$1,958	\$1,998	\$2,038	\$2,078	\$2,120	\$2,162	\$2,205	\$2,250	\$2,295	\$2,340	\$2,387	\$2,435	\$2,484	\$2,533
Career & Technical Education Student															
Organization Sponsor (50hrs)															
Thespian Sponsor <mark>(50hrs)</mark>															
Stage Tech Assistant; Play/Musical (50hrs)	\$1,400	\$1,428	\$1,457	\$1,486	\$1,515	\$1,546	\$1,577	\$1,608	\$1,640	\$1,673	\$1,707	\$1,741	\$1,776	\$1,811	\$1,847
Student Activity Director (50hrs)	\$1,280	\$1,306	\$1,332	\$1,358	\$1,386	\$1,413	\$1,441	\$1,470	\$1,500	\$1,530	\$1,560	\$1,591	\$1,623	\$1,656	\$1,689
National Honor Society Sponsor (50hrs)															
National Technical Honor Society Sponsor (50hrs)															
Links Sponsor (50hrs)															
Asst. Choir Director <mark>(50hrs)</mark>	\$1,080	\$1,102	\$1,124	\$1,146	\$1,169	\$1,192	\$1,216	\$1,241	\$1,265	\$1,291	\$1,316	\$1,343	\$1,370	\$1,397	\$1,425
Asst. Director of Musical (50hrs)															
Asst. Marching Band Director (50hrs)															
Color Guard Asst. (50hrs)															
Percussion Instructor (50hrs)															
Asst. Band Director (50hrs)															
Asst. Director of Full-Length Play (50hrs)															
One Act Play Director (per Play)	\$840	\$857	\$874	\$891	\$909	\$927	\$946	\$965	\$984	\$1,004	\$1,024	\$1,044	\$1,065	\$1,087	\$1,108
Senior Class Sponsor (per year)															
Junior Class Sponsor (per year)															
Spirit Sponsor; Cheer/Poms (per season)	\$2,520	\$2,570	\$2,622	\$2,674	\$2,728	\$2,782	\$2,838	\$2,895	\$2,953	\$3,012	\$3,072	\$3,133	\$3,196	\$3,260	\$3,325
Sophomore Class Sponsor (per year)	\$440	\$449	\$458	\$467	\$476	\$486	\$496	\$505	\$516	\$526	\$536	\$547	\$558	\$569	\$581
Freshman Class Sponsor (per year)															

Extra Duty Salary Schedule - 2022-23

Activity	<u>A</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>c</u>	<u>D</u>	<u>E</u>	<u> </u>	<u>G</u>	<u>н</u>	L	J	<u>ĸ</u>	L	M	<u>N</u>	<u>o</u>
Middle School Athletics - Interscholastic															
Head Flag Football Coach - 8th Grade	\$1,920	\$1,958	\$1,998	\$2,038	\$2,078	\$2,120	\$2,162	\$2,205	\$2,250	\$2,295	\$2,340	\$2,387	\$2,435	\$2,484	\$2,533
Basketball - 8th Grade															
Volleyball															
Softball															
Cross Country															
Skiing															
Track															
Wrestling															
Middle School Assistant Coaches															
Assistant Coaches	\$1,280	\$1,306	\$1,332	\$1,358	\$1,386	\$1,413	\$1,441	\$1,470	\$1,500	\$1,530	\$1,560	\$1,591	\$1,623	\$1,656	\$1,689
Middle Level Activites															
Choir Director (40hrs after school)	\$1,920	\$1,958	\$1,998	\$2,038	\$2,078	\$2,120	\$2,162	\$2,205	\$2,250	\$2,295	\$2,340	\$2,387	\$2,435	\$2,484	\$2,533
Band Director (40hrs after school)															
Director of Musical (40hrs after school)	\$1,680	\$1,714	\$1,748	\$1,783	\$1,818	\$1,855	\$1,892	\$1,930	\$1,968	\$2,008	\$2,048	\$2,089	\$2,131	\$2,173	\$2,217
Director of Full-Length Play (40hrs after school)															
Yearbook Sponsor (40hrs after school)	\$1,480	\$1,510	\$1,540	\$1,571	\$1,602	\$1,634	\$1,667	\$1,700	\$1,734	\$1,769	\$1,804	\$1,840	\$1,877	\$1,915	\$1,953
Orchestra Director (40hrs after school)															
Newspaper Sponsor (40hrs after school)	\$1,280	\$1,306	\$1,332	\$1,358	\$1,386	\$1,413	\$1,441	\$1,470	\$1,500	\$1,530	\$1,560	\$1,591	\$1,623	\$1,656	\$1,689
Student Council Sponsor (40hrs after school)															
Web Sponsor - BVSD 360 (40hrs after school)															
Intramural Director (40hrs after school)															
Intramurals (40hrs after school)	\$1,160	\$1,183	\$1,207	\$1,231	\$1,256	\$1,281	\$1,306	\$1,332	\$1,359	\$1,386	\$1,414	\$1,442	\$1,471	\$1,501	\$1,531
Pep Club & Spirit Group Sponsor (per year)	\$840	\$857	\$874	\$891	\$909	\$927	\$946	\$965	\$984	\$1,004	\$1,024	\$1,044	\$1,065	\$1,087	\$1,108
Sapp Student Sponsor (per year)															
One-Act Play Director (per play)	\$440	\$449	\$458	\$467	\$476	\$486	\$496	\$505	\$516	\$526	\$536	\$547	\$558	\$569	\$581
Asst. Director of Musical (40hrs after school)															
Asst. Director of Full-Length Play (40hrs)															
Elementary Activities (40hrs programs)															
Choir Director	\$1,200	\$1,224	\$1,248	\$1,273	\$1,299	\$1,325	\$1,351	\$1,378	\$1,406	\$1,434	\$1,463	\$1,492	\$1,522	\$1,552	\$1,583
School Newspaper Sponsor															
Student Council Sponsor															
Intramural															
Director of Play/Musical															
Club Sponsor															